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HA 2025 All-Time Sets feature some of the biggest names from the most popular sets in the hobby. Our design team 
has re-imagined each card, and the 110-card and the checklist includes only the best of the best subjects. Each card 
in the set is available in each of the 8 tiers.  
 
Box Contents: 
  • (6) 5-card packs per box - all cards in foil finish 
  • Each box will contain (1) insert hit  
 
Included inserts: 
• Cracked Ice cards (#/4) (pull rate 1:15 packs) 
• Buyback vintage cards (pull rate 1:14 packs) 
• 1/1 Printing Plates (pull rate 1:14 packs) 
• Cut signature cards (pull rate 1:11 packs) 
• 1/1 parallel cards (pull rate 1:7 packs) 
• Written Word cards (pull rate 1:6 packs) 
• Stained Glass cards (#/15) (pull rate 1:5 packs) 
• 110 base card set with dynamic designs and foil finishing in 8 tiers: Tier 1 (/ 800), Tier 2 (/400), Tier 3 (/200), Tier 4 
(/150), Tier 5 (/100), Tier 6 (/75), Tier 7 (/50), and Tier 8 (/25) 
 
Base Set: 
1 • Chief Bender, T206 Portrait 
2 • Christy Mathewson, T206 White Cap 
3 • Christy Mathewson, T206 Dark Cap 
4 • Christy Mathewson, T206 Portrait 
5 • Cy Young, T206 Portrait 
6 • Cy Young, T206 Glove Shows 
7 • Cy Young, T206 Bare Hands 
8 • Eddie Collins, T206 
9 • Eddie Plank, T206 
10 • Home Run Baker, T206 
11 • Honus Wagner, T206 
12 • Joe Tinker, T206 Portrait 
13 • Joe Tinker, T206 Bat On Shoulder 
14 • Napoleon Lajoie, T206 with Bat 
15 • Napoleon Lajoie, T206 Throwing 
16 • Napoleon Lajoie, T206 Portrait 
17 • Sam Crawford, T206 with Bat 
18 • Sam Crawford, T206 Throwing 
19 • Tris Speaker, T206 
20 • Ty Cobb , T206 Red Portrait 
21 • Ty Cobb , T206 Green Portrait 
22 • Ty Cobb , T206 Bat On Shoulder 
23 • Ty Cobb , T206 Bat Off Shoulder 
24 • Walter Johnson, T206 Portrait 
25 • Walter Johnson, T206 Hands at Chest 
26 • Zack Wheat, T206 
27 • Joe Jackson, 1914 Cracker Jack 
28 • Connie Mack, 1915 Cracker Jack 
29 • Lou Gehrig, 1933 Delong 
30 • Jimmie Foxx, 1933 Delong 
31 • Charlie Gehringer, 1933 Delong 
32 • Lefty Grove, 1933 Goudey 
33 • Billy Herman, 1933 Goudey 
34 • Dizzy Dean, 1933 Goudey 
35 • Chuck Klein, 1933 Goudey 
36 • Hack Wilson, 1933 Goudey 

37 • Gabby Hartnett, 1933 Goudey 
38 • Mickey Cochrane, 1933 Goudey 
39 • Eppa Rixey, 1933 Goudey 
40 • Tris Speaker, 1933 Goudey 
41 • Napoleon Lajoie, 1933 Goudey 
42 • Earl Combs, 1933 Goudey 
43 • Travis Jackson, 1933 Goudey 
44 • Waite Hoyt, 1933 Goudey 
45 • Frankie Frisch, 1933 Goudey 
46 • Jim Bottomley, 1933 Goudey 
47 • Eddie Collins, 1933 Goudey 
48 • Al Simmons, 1933 Goudey 
49 • Tony Lazzeri, 1933 Goudey 
50 • Paul Waner, 1933 Goudey 
51 • Kiki Cuyler, 1933 Goudey 
52 • Pie Traynor, 1933 Goudey 
53 • Bill Dickey , 1933 Goudey 
54 • Ted Lyons, 1933 Goudey 
55 • Dazzy Vance, 1933 Goudey 
56 • Rogers Hornsby , 1933 Goudey #119 
57 • Mel Ott, 1933 Goudey #127 
58 • Babe Ruth, 1933 Goudey #144 
59 • Babe Ruth, 1933 Goudey #149 
60 • Babe Ruth, 1933 Goudey #181 
61 • Rogers Hornsby , 1933 Goudey #188 
62 • Bill Terry, 1933 Goudey #20 
63 • Mel Ott , 1933 Goudey #207 
64 • Jimmie Foxx, 1933 Goudey #29 
65 • Heinie Manush, 1933 Goudey #47 
66 • Lou Gehrig, 1933 Goudey #92 
67 • Lou Gehrig, 1934 Goudey #37 
68 • Earl Averill, 1934-36 Diamond Stars 
69 • Mel Ott, 1939 Play Ball 
70 • Joe DiMaggio, 1939 Play Ball 
71 • Ted Williams, 1939 Play Ball 
72 • George Kelly, 1940 Play Ball 
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73 • Goose Goslin, 1940 Play Ball 
74 • Jim Bottomley, 1940 Play Ball 
75 • John McGraw, 1940 Play Ball 
76 • Jesse Haines, 1940 Play Ball 
77 • Pie Traynor, 1940 Play Ball 
78 • Bill McKechnie, 1940 Play Ball 
79 • George Sisler, 1940 Play Ball 
80 • Max Carey, 1940 Play Ball 
81 • Heinie Manush, 1940 Play Ball 
82 • Travis Jackson, 1940 Play Ball 
83 • Frankie Frisch, 1940 Play Ball 
84 • Harry Heilmann, 1940 Play Ball 
85 • Tris Speaker, 1940 Play Ball 
86 • Casey Stengel, 1940 Play Ball 
87 • Joe Cronin, 1940 Play Ball 
88 • Bucky Harris, 1940 Play Ball 
89 • Earl Combs, 1940 Play Ball 
90 • Grover Cleveland Alexander, 1940 Play Ball 
91 • Waite Hoyt, 1940 Play Ball 

92 • Lloyd Waner, 1940 Play Ball 
93 • Paul Waner, 1940 Play Ball 
94 • Chuck Klein, 1940 Play Ball 
95 • Christy Mathewson, 1940 Play Ball 
96 • Walter Johnson, 1940 Play Ball 
97 • Naploeon Lajoie, 1940 Play Ball 
98 • Connie Mack, 1940 Play Ball 
99 • Honus Wagner, 1940 Play Ball 
100 • Joe Jackson, 1940 Play Ball 
101 • Bobby Doerr, 1941 Play Ball 
102 • Carl Hubbell, 1941 Play Ball 
103 • Hank Greenberg, 1941 Play Ball 
104 • Pee Wee Reese, 1941 Play Ball 
105 • Lefty Gomez, 1941 Play Ball 
106 • Bill Dickey , 1941 Play Ball 
107 • Mel Ott, 1941 Play Ball 
108 • Jimmie Foxx, 1941 Play Ball 
109 • Ted Williams, 1941 Play Ball 
110 • Joe DiMaggio, 1941 Play Ball 

 
Autographs:  
Charles "Babe" Adams ................... 2 
Dale Alexander ............................... 1 
Ethan Allen .................................... 3 
Luke Appling .................................. 3 
Bill Atwood .................................... 1 
Earl Averill ...................................... 1 
"Black" Jack Barry ........................... 1 
Dick Bartell .................................... 5 
Walter "Boom Boom" Beck ............. 2 
Chief Bender .................................. 1 
Bennie Bengough ........................... 5 
Ray Berres ..................................... 5 
Cy Blanton ..................................... 2 
Ping Bodie ...................................... 1 
Gibby Brack ................................... 4 
Jimmy Brown .................................. 3 
"Bullet" Joe Bush ............................ 1 
Guy Bush ....................................... 3 
Owen "Donie" Bush ........................ 3 
Dolph Camilli ................................. 2 
Max Carey ...................................... 1 
Tex Carleton ................................... 8 
Bill Carrigan ................................... 2 
George Case .................................. 1 
Ben Chapman ................................ 8 
Ed Cicotte ...................................... 2 
Fred Clarke .................................... 1 
Harlond Clift .................................. 2 
Ty Cobb ......................................... 1 
Mickey Cochrane, First Name Only . 1 
Harry Craft ..................................... 6 
Roger "Doc" Cramer ..................... 14 
Sam Crawford, Nickname Only ....... 4 
Frank Crosetti ................................ 1 
Tony Cuccinello ............................. 7 
Babe Dahlgren ............................... 1 
Harry Danning ................................ 3 

George "Lefty" Darrow .................... 1 
George "Kiddo" Davis ..................... 1 
Virgil "Spud" Davis .......................... 5 
Paul Dean ...................................... 1 
Jim DeShong .................................. 1 
Josh Devore ................................... 1 
Bill Dickey ...................................... 5 
Vince DiMaggio .............................. 6 
Bobby Doerr ................................... 4 
Atley Donald .................................. 7 
Larry Doyle .................................... 1 
Chuck Dressen .............................. 1 
Eddie Durham ................................ 6 
George Earnshaw ........................... 1 
Rick Ferrell .................................... 5 
Wes Ferrell .................................... 1 
Lou Finney ..................................... 4 
Freddie Fitzsimmons ...................... 5 
Arthur Fletcher ............................... 4 
Elbie Fletcher ................................. 6 
Elmer Flick ..................................... 1 
Larry French ................................... 2 
Lonny Frey ..................................... 5 
Frankie Frisch, Nickname Only ....... 8 
Milt Gaston .................................... 1 
Charlie Gehringer ........................... 9 
Mike Gonzalez ............................... 2 
Hank Greenberg ............................. 5 
Mule Haas ..................................... 8 
Bill Hallahan .................................. 5 
Lee Handley ................................... 2 
Mel Harder ..................................... 1 
Bud Hassett ................................... 5 
Tom Henrich .................................. 6 
Babe Herman ................................. 1 
Billy Herman .................................. 5 
Mike "Pinky" Higgins ....................... 1 

Andy High ...................................... 2 
Oral Hildebrand ............................. 4 
Myril Hoag ..................................... 1 
Harry Hooper ................................. 2 
Rogers Hornsby ............................. 1 
Waite Hoyt ..................................... 2 
Carl Hubbell .................................. 2 
Willis Hudlin .................................. 2 
Sid Hudson .................................... 1 
Lloyd W. Johnson ......................... 16 
Eddie Joost .................................... 5 
Buck Jordan ................................... 1 
Willie Kamm .................................. 6 
Charlie Keller ................................. 5 
Bill Klem ........................................ 1 
Bill Knickerbocker .......................... 7 
Mark Koenig ................................. 12 
Cookie Lavagetto ........................... 6 
Tommy Leach ................................ 1 
Dutch Leonard ............................... 1 
Buddy Lewis .................................. 5 
Paddy Livingston ............................ 6 
Hans Lobert ................................... 1 
Al Lopez ........................................ 3 
Ted Lyons ...................................... 2 
Rube Marquard .............................. 4 
Joe Marty ....................................... 6 
George McBride ............................. 1 
John "Stuffy" McInnis ...................... 1 
George McQuinn .......................... 13 
Joe Medwick .................................. 2 
Cliff Melton .................................... 2 
Clyde Milan ................................... 2 
Bing Miller ..................................... 5 
Otto Miller ..................................... 1 
Al Milnar ........................................ 1 
Joe Moore ...................................... 2 
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Randy Moore .................................. 3 
Joe Mowry ...................................... 2 
Skeeter Newsome .......................... 5 
Frank "Lefty" O'Doul ....................... 1 
Steve O'Neill .................................. 1 
Frank O'Rourke ............................ 11 
Mel Ott .......................................... 1 
Jimmy Outlaw ................................ 6 
Marv Owen ..................................... 3 
Roger Peckinpaugh ........................ 3 
Homer Peel .................................... 1 
Hub Perdue .................................... 2 
Babe Phelps ................................... 5 
George Pipgras ............................... 7 
Dick Porter ..................................... 1 
Del Pratt ........................................ 1 
Tot Pressnell .................................. 5 
Ed Reulbach .................................. 1 
Carl Reynolds ................................ 1 
Sam Rice ....................................... 8 
Paul Richards ................................. 3 

Branch Rickey ................................ 5 
Eppa Rixey ..................................... 1 
Bill Rogell ...................................... 1 
Red Rolfe ....................................... 5 
Charlie Root ................................... 5 
Red Ruffing .................................... 3 
Jack Russell ................................... 1 
Babe Ruth ...................................... 1 
Hal Schumacher ............................ 5 
Joe Sewell .................................... 10 
Bob Shawley .................................. 1 
Burt Shotton .................................. 3 
Fred Snodgrass .............................. 3 
Frank "Pancho" Snyder ................... 1 
George "Tuck" Stainback ................ 4 
Casey Stengel ................................ 1 
Riggs Stephenson .......................... 1 
Gabby Street .................................. 4 
Joe Stripp ....................................... 3 
Amos Strunk .................................. 5 
Zack Taylor .................................. 10 

Fred Tenney ................................... 1 
Bill Terry ........................................ 6 
Ira Thomas .................................... 1 
Cecil Travis .................................. 14 
Pie Traynor, First Name Only ........... 1 
Bill Trotter ...................................... 4 
George Uhle .................................. 7 
Dazzy Vance .................................. 1 
Rube Walberg ................................ 1 
Gerald "Gee" Walker ...................... 1 
James Walkup ............................... 5 
Ed Walsh ....................................... 1 
Bucky Walters ................................ 5 
Lon Warneke ................................. 5 
Roy Weatherly ............................... 1 
Monte Weaver ............................... 1 
Burgess Whitehead ........................ 5 
Glenn Wright .................................. 8 
Taft Wright ..................................... 1 
Whitlow "Whit" Wyatt ..................... 5 
Norman "Babe" Young .................... 1 

 
Large Written Word: 
Ed Abbaticchio ............................... 2 
Ethan Allen .................................... 9 
Neal Ball ........................................ 6 
"Black" Jack Barry ........................... 7 
Bill Bradley ................................... 10 
Al Bridwell .................................... 10 
Bobby Byrne ................................. 14 
Howie Camnitz .............................. 1 
Bill Carrigan ................................... 5 
Ty Cobb, Letterhead ....................... 2 
Ty Cobb ......................................... 4 
Sam Crawford ................................ 6 
Virgil "Spud" Davis .......................... 2 
Josh Devore ................................. 14 
Bill Dinneen ................................... 2 
Charles Dooin ................................ 4 
Larry Doyle ................................... 14 

George Earnshaw ......................... 15 
Elmer Flick ................................... 10 
Charlie Gehringer ........................... 6 
George Gibson ............................... 7 
Bill Hinchman ................................ 1 
Dick Hobblitzell ............................ 10 
Carl Hubbell .................................. 9 
Walter Johnson, Letterhead ............ 2 
Walter Johnson ............................ 41 
Davy Jones ..................................... 4 
Otto Knabe .................................... 2 
Lefty Leifield .................................. 3 
Dutch Leonard ............................. 17 
Paddy Livingston ............................ 3 
Hans Lobert ................................. 16 
Ted Lyons .................................... 26 
George McBride ........................... 23 

Chief Meyers ................................ 11 
Fred Mitchell .................................. 4 
Harry Niles ..................................... 1 
Jack Pfiester .................................. 1 
Jack Quinn ..................................... 3 
Branch Rickey .............................. 10 
Eppa Rixey ..................................... 6 
Joe Sewell ...................................... 7 
Al Simmons ................................... 3 
Fred Snodgrass ............................ 15 
Oscar Stanage ............................... 4 
Fred Tenney ................................... 5 
Ira Thomas ..................................... 3 
Bobby Wallace ............................... 8 
Jack Warhop .................................. 2 
Doc White ...................................... 2 
George "Hooks" Wiltse ................... 8 

 
Small Written Word: 
"Black" Jack Barry ..................... 9 
Dick Bartell ............................ 72 
Bobby Byrne ............................. 9 
Bill Carrigan ........................... 10 
Ed Cicotte ................................ 4 
Ty Cobb ................................. 39 
Mickey Cochrane ................... 98 

Bobby Doerr ........................... 23 
George Earnshaw ................... 12 
Milt Gaston .............................. 5 
Tom Henrich .......................... 12 
Dick Hobblitzell ........................ 3 
Harry Hooper ......................... 33 
Bill Klem ................................ 90 

Paddy Livingston .................... 25 
Hans Lobert ............................. 6 
Del Pratt .................................. 5 
Ed Reulbach .......................... 35 
Pie Traynor ............................ 240 
Bobby Wallace ......................... 1 
Doc White ............................... 5 

 
 


